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From: Mark K Sogge/D0/USGS/DOI

To: Robert Pavia <Robert.Pavia@noaa.gov>

Cc: 'Benjamin Shorr' <Benjamin.Shorr@noaa.gov>, 'Hernan Garcia'
<Hernan.Garcia@noaa.gov>, 'Jeff Napp' <Jeff.Napp@noaa.gov>, 'Jerry Galt'
<Jerry.Galt@noaa.gov>, 'Jerry Miller' <Jerry_L._Miller@ostp.eop.gov>, 'Jim
Farr' <Jim.Farr@noaa.gov>, 'Julie Bosch' <Julie.Bosch@noaa.gov>, 'Jan
Kurtz' <Kurtz.Jan@epamail.epa.gov>, 'Rik wanninkhof'
<Rik.wanninkhof@noaa.gov>, 'Rost Parsons' <Rost.Parsons@noaa.gov>, 'Russ
Beard' <Russ.Beard@noaa.gov>, 'Sam walker' <Sam.walker@noaa.gov>, 'Blake
Schaeffer’ <schaeffer.31ake@epamai1.eEa.gov>, 'Scott Cross'
<Scott.Cross@noaa.gov>, 'Steve Murawski' <Steve.Murawski@noaa.gov>,
'Albert venosa' <Venosa.A1bert@epa.gov>, 'Daniel wainberg'
<wainberg.Daniel@epamail.epa.gov>, 'Gregory Wilson'
<Wilson.Gregory@epa.gov>

Date: 06/19/2010 09:46 AM

Subject: URL for public DwWH data web site

Hi Bob,

Here is the URL I mentioned earlier, for the site that Dr. McNutt and DOE set up
for sharing data relative to the Deepwater Horizon spill.

http://www.energy.gov/open/oilspilldata.htm

worth considering as an option for serving JAG-related data and products. If we
start leaning in that direction, I can facilitate some conversations with the
DOE web folks.

Mark
Mark 502ge
Chief of staff, USGS western Region

2255 Gemini Drive, Flagstaff, Az 86001
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